KK 2016 Luistelun tulokset

Sija
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No
486
470
205
477
459
113
443
481
494
480
441
436
449
448
506
464
434
458
471
491
463
437
394
460
474
438
482
473
447
487
490
461
450
495
484
497
454
451
493
601
483
435
466
462
467
455
452
453
439

Nimi

Touko Savolainen
Antti Mantynen
Janne Piitulainen
Juhana Pakkasmaa
Jukka Lehtonen
Sami Takala
Erkka Karjalainen
Markus Peltola
Teemu Tukiainen
Tytti Pelkonen
Lasse Juntunen
Petri Hommar
Mari Koivunen
Antti Kohonen
Timo Hellberg
Raimo Liukkonen
Antti Eramaja
Jani Lehmuskoski
Juha Nappu

Lauri Supponen
lImo Liukko
Tapio Heikkila
Janne Lahtinen
Harri Leinikka
Mikko Nurmela
Ari Hokkanen
Pauli Rautanen
Antti Nikkola
Pertti Keski-Honkola
Atte Sievala

Kari Sumiala
Sture Lindgvist
Veijo Kolehmainen
Riitta von Bagh

Tuula Ruotsalainen-Piippo

Kauko Vaha
Veikko Kuumola
Heidi Korventausta
Lauri Tolkki

Pekka Mujunen
Marja Rauttola
Mikko Fagerstrom
Maritta Maanpaa
Mikael Lindstréom
Paavo Mujunen
Paivi Kuusimaki
Minna Kotila
Hannu Kutvonen
Minna Hokkanen

6 era klo 19:00

Sarja

M60
M50

M40
M55

M
M60
M
N50
M40
M40

M50
M65

M40
M40

M70
M65
M40
M40

M40
M65
M55
M65

M55
M60
M65
N50
N40
M75
M50
N50
M40
M40
N50
M60
N65
M65
M40
N55

M70
N40

Aika
59.42
1.01.47
1.01.47
1.01.48
1.02.09
1.04.14
1.05.47
1.06.57
1.07.02
1.07.04
1.07.11
1.08.05
1.08.08
1.08.23
1.08.48
1.11.05
1.11.08
1.11.36
1.11.41
1.15.34
1.16.37
1.17.07
1.17.40
1.17.54
1.18.01
1.18.06
1.18.19
1.18.23
1.18.25
1.18.40
1.18.46
1.18.56
1.19.53
1.20.01
1.20.06
1.21.09
1.21.16
1.21.45
1.23.38
1.24.42
1.27.55
1.29.47
1.29.49
1.30.32
1.32.15
1.32.42
1.33.33
1.34.45
1.36.42

Aikahyv.

60s.
20s.
20s.
20s.



KK 2016 Luistelun tulokset 6 era klo 19:00

Sija No Nimi Sarja Aika  Aikahyv.
50 472 Paivi Nikander N40 1.37.15
51 457 Reijo Lahtinen M70 1.41.41
52 440 Paivi Harkdnen N60 1.44.10
53 465 Hannu Lahteenmaki M60 1.46.41
54 485 Terttu Salonen N65 1.48.22
55 489 Leena Soini N50 1.50.00
56 479 Laila Patronen - Jurvanen N65 1.50.19
57 357 Robert Kanigan 1.54.19
58 468 Tuija Myllymaki N40 1.55.24
59 476 Paul Packalén M70 1.55.32
60 513 Marja-Liisa Kanigan N50 2.00.29

61 496 Miko Vuorela M kesk.



